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Name, Title, and Principal Plaoe of Issue. Average
Amount.

Wiveliscombe Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank j"

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wiveliscombe .,

Worcester .,

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

W. Hancock and Son

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ..

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Go. ..

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co.

£
1415

25808

26163

6578

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Barnsley Banking Company Limited ... ... ..
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Asbbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited ..

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ..
Huddersfi eld Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited... ..
Halifax and Huddersfi eld Union Banking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ..

Lancaster Banking Company
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ... .,
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited... ..
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ...
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Sffaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company

Kendal . ... ... ..

Bradford ... ... ..
W^hitehaven ... ... ..
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent

Coventry .. ,.
Cheltenham
Carlisle ... .. ...

Halifax
Hudders field ... ... ..
Hull
Halifax ...

Knaresborough

Lancaster
Leicester ... ... ..

Leamington Priors •«. .

Nottingham ... ... .

Nottingham . . ...
Northampton ...
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport ... . .
Sheffield

Sheffield..
Richmond ... ... ...

Wohernam^ion ... ..
Wakefield
Whitehaveu .„

£
11835
5822

39444
21230
18615
22733

35594
6301

48399
25515
19806

10395

16722
28402
29677
10650
5819

18043

55751
44710
47863

6418

OIOQI

21 I R Q
11266
50888

37516

23421
42042

205 6 7Q
13590

91Q4.fi

38836

7895
13270
19199


