Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Wiveliscombe Bank Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-} bury Old Bank }	Wiveliscombe Worcester	W. Hancock and Son Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	£ 1415 25808	
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co.	26163 6578	

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								
								£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	•••	•••	Kendal .	•••	•••	•••	11835
Barnsley Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Barnsley	•••	•••	•••	5822
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Bradford	•••	•••	•••	39444
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	21230
Bradford Commercial Banking Compan				Bradford	•••	•••	•••	18615
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Unic	n Bank	Limit	ed	Burton-upon-	Crent	•••	•••	22733
Cumberland Union Banking Company	Limited	١	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	35524
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••		Coventry	••		•••	6301
County of Gloucester Banking Compan	y Limit	ted			•••	•••		48399
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Com			•••	Carlisle	••	•••	•••	25515
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	ì	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	19806
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa	ny Lim	ited	•••	Derby	•••	•••	<b>,</b>	10395
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limite	d		Halifax	***	•••	•••	16722
Huddersfield Banking Company Limite		•••		Huddersfield	•••	•••	•••	28402
Hull Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Hull	•••	•••	•••	29677
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	10650
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking	gCompa	ın <b>y</b> Lin	nited	Halifax	***	***	•••	5819
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Con	npany I	imited	•••	Knaresborough	٠	•••	•••	18043
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	••	•••	Lancaster	••	•••	•••	55751
Leicestershire Banking Company Limite	ed	•••	•••	Leicester	***	•••	•••	44710
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	Lincoln	***	•••		47863
eamington Priors and Warwickshire P	Banking	Comp	any					
Limited	•••	•••	•••	Leamington Pr	iors	•••	•••	6418
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshir	e Bank	ing Co	m-					
pany Limited	•••	•••	•••	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	21291
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Ba	nking	Compa	ny					
Limited	•••	•••		Nottingham	•••	***		21159
Vorthamptonshire Banking Company ${f L}$	imited	•••		Northampton	•••	•••	]	11266
North and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	50888
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Zimite	ed		Leicester	402	•••	•••	37516
heffield Banking Company Limited	•••	•••		Sheffield	•••	•••		23421
tamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking	Compar	ıy Limi	ted	Stamford	•••	•••		42042
tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Son								
and Somersetshire Bank	•••	***		Langport	•••	•••	•••	205679
heffield and Hallamshire Banking Com	pany	•••		Sheffield	•••	***	•••	13590
heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock B	anking	Compa					- 1	
Limited	•••	•••		Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	21946
waledale and Wensleydale Banking Co.	mpany .	Limite	1	Richmond	•••	•••	•••	38836
Volverhampton and Staffordshire Bank	ing Con	กบอนก		Wolvernampion	•			7895
Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Lin			- 1	Wakefield	•			13270
			•••			••	•••	TOULD
hitehaven Joint Stock Banking Comp	anv	•••		Whitehaven	***			19199